Legal Name of Entity

Total Awarded

Agency Operational Grant Reciepients

TONY'S FUNCTION JUNCTION $8,776.39
GRAVES MEMORIAL PUBLIC LIBRARY-KS405 $19,826.78
kidzville $3,081.29
Royal Beauty Shop $2,810.34
Chanute Wellness Center LLC $15,000.00
Moyer Trucking, LLC $6,946.50
Talk of the Town Floral Boutique, LLC $15,000.00
Screenworks, LLC $17,387.25
Hairology Beauty Loungen LLC $13,921.81
Reagan Johnson $3,313.23
Rita Daniels $1,755.06
Ravyn Whitworth $2,973.27
KSD Salon & Boutigue LLC $15,000.00
Neosho County Community College Endowment Foundation $12,085.65
Cherry Street Youth Center, Inc. $13,155.44
Cutting Edge Graphics $2,415.99
Robert Stegman $813.99
Kyser Services $13,993.74
Osage Mission - Neosho County Historical Society Inc $2,887.53
The Hair Affair $2,377.50
A Plus Construction LLC $15,000.00
Ravin Packaging LLC $15,000.00




Martin and Osa Johnson Safari Museum

$15,000.00

Agency Operational Grant Receipients

Rack House Billiards, LLC $15,000.00
WESTSIDE AUTOMOTIVE OF ST PAUL, LLC $15,000.00
Thayer Friday Reading Club City Library $4,748.99
Top Hat Cleaners llc $6,354.72
PIMCO INC $15,000.00
Denali Marine Group $15,000.00
Disbrow Agency, LLC $15,000.00
Erie City Public Library $893.34
E&M Enterprises LLC $15,000.00
Wicker Fitness LLC $4,848.00
Janzen Hall $3,769.77
SKIL $35,260.47
Gabbyworld LLC dba The Grain Bin Restaurant $15,000.00
City Of Stark $1,520.01
First Baptist Church Chanute $51,918.07
Saint Paul Mission Township Fire Department $36,230.64
Neosho County Community College $2,310.00
Inertia Health & Fitness $15,170.43
Fred's Treads Chanute, LLC. $15,000.00




Legal Name of Entity

RR Award Amount

Southwind Extension District $1,776.13
Chanute Public Library $16,418.00
Wicker Fitness $4,248.70
Erie City Public Library $10,463.22
Chanute Regional Development Authority $5,000.00
Ravyn Whitworth $3,731.98
Gabbyworld LLC dba The Grain Bin Restaurant $34,546.07
Ravin Packaging $40,000.00
Screenworks $18,877.24
First Baptist Church Chanute $94,510.47
Rack House Billiards, LLC $26,559.26
KSD Salon $2,095.94
Osage Hills Inc. $18,019.11
Martin and Osa Johnson Safari Museum $7,046.90

Westside Automotive of St.Paul

$4,764.00

Response & Recovery Grant
Reciepients



School! District Allocations

UsSD 413 $179,000
UsD 505 $35,000

St. Patrick's Catholic School $35,000.00




